
競技方法: ペリア６ 隠しﾎｰﾙ: 　 　 　＊ ＊＊ 　　 　 　 　　 　　 ＊＊ ＊　
打数制限: PAR×2 ① ② ③④ ⑤⑥ ⑦⑧ ⑨ ⑩ ⑪⑫ ⑬⑭ ⑮⑯ ⑰⑱
HDCP上限: 備考:
HDCP下限:

ナカノ タケウチ テラダ

ミタマ アサイ フクモト

オオノ フクモリ タケバヤシ

ミノ イシトビ ナカガワ

マツオ ミヤモト オオタ

マツオカ アマコ ナカジマ

アカイ ササキ カワノ

ミゾハタ アシダテ クマノ

スギモト カワタ ヤマモト

アシノ マツシマ ニシグチ

オグラ オキタ モリグチ

タナカ タヂカ テラモト

ノウミ フナモト シマダ

ミタニ ミツツジ マエダ

ヤマシタ サカタ ムカイ

オオイシ フジタ クドウ

クサカリ スズキ カトウ

ハタナ ナガタ ヤスダ

サカモト テラダ コサカ

オクムラ イケダ クドウ

ミヤタ ナカヒガシ ツジモト

フクナガ カワシマ イケガミ

ホウジョウ オガワ コニシ

ヤマモト ヤマシタ ナカノ

ドイ アラキ シミズ

オオハシ ナカニシ ミノ

コマツ カトウ タキモト

キタ カトウ タナカ

ナカノ カトウ ナガノ

イズタニ タナカ シマダ

ノグチ ミヨシ イノウエ

アカダ トクナガ フクヤマ

オオツキ コバヤシ ヨシダ

フナモト クロサキ イシダ

コバヤシ ヒカワ マツイ

キモト フクイ タカダ

エハラ ヒサハラ キシモト

ムラタ トミタ ササガワ

クリタ イズミ ナカムラ

カミムラ エザキ クドウ

沖縄ゴルフツアーご招待キャンペーン　第１クール
2016 年 7 月 4 日（月）～ 2016 年 8 月 31 日 (水)

ｱｳﾄ ｲﾝ
(男) 40.0 (女) 40.0
(男) 0.0 (女) 0.0

順位 競技者名 アウトイン GROSS HDCP NET 順位 競技者名 アウトイン GROSS HDCP NET 順位 競技者名 アウトイン GROSS HDCP NET

44優  勝 49 42 91 31.2 46 93 24.0 69.081 14.4 66.6 81位

準優勝 39 45 84 24.0

4759.8 41位 37

86 19.2 66.8 82位60.0 42位 43 43 46 47 93 24.0 69.0

423位 46 43 89 28.8 50 93 24.0 69.086 19.2 66.8 83位

4位 41 38 79 16.8

4360.2 43位 44

86 19.2 66.8 84位62.2 44位 45 41 55 50 105 36.0 69.0

405位 41 34 75 12.0 44 86 16.8 69.286 19.2 66.8 85位

6位 49 50 99 36.0

4263.0 45位 46

79 12.0 67.0 86位63.0 46位 39 40 49 49 98 28.8 69.2

407位 48 49 97 33.6 50 98 28.8 69.284 16.8 67.2 87位

8位 48 42 90 26.4

4863.4 47位 44

84 16.8 67.2 88位63.6 48位 44 40 40 39 79 9.6 69.4

499位 44 46 90 26.4 39 79 9.6 69.496 28.8 67.2 89位

10位 45 38 83 19.2

4063.6 49位 47

96 28.8 67.2 90位63.8 50位 47 49 38 41 79 9.6 69.4

4111位 41 35 76 12.0 45 91 21.6 69.477 9.6 67.4 91位

12位 42 39 81 16.8

4664.0 51位 36

77 9.6 67.4 92位64.2 52位 40 37 45 46 91 21.6 69.4

4013位 52 46 98 33.6 48 91 21.6 69.477 9.6 67.4 93位

14位 43 48 91 26.4

4364.4 53位 37

89 21.6 67.4 94位64.6 54位 40 49 49 54 103 33.6 69.4

4415位 49 47 96 31.2 49 103 33.6 69.489 21.6 67.4 95位

16位 46 43 89 24.0

5464.8 55位 45

89 21.6 67.4 96位65.0 56位 49 40 42 42 84 14.4 69.6

4617位 49 40 89 24.0 42 84 14.4 69.682 14.4 67.6 97位

18位 40 49 89 24.0

4265.0 57位 36

94 26.4 67.6 98位65.0 58位 50 44 43 41 84 14.4 69.6

4619位 47 42 89 24.0 44 84 14.4 69.687 19.2 67.8 99位

20位 40 42 82 16.8

4065.0 59位 41

87 19.2 67.8 100位65.2 60位 45 42 51 45 96 26.4 69.6

4121位 47 47 94 28.8 50 96 26.4 69.687 19.2 67.8 101位

22位 49 45 94 28.8

4665.2 61位 46

80 12.0 68.0 102位65.2 62位 39 41 46 50 96 26.4 69.6

4023位 44 50 94 28.8 48 96 26.4 69.680 12.0 68.0 103位

24位 41 39 80 14.4

4865.2 63位 40

92 24.0 68.0 104位65.6 64位 48 44 51 45 96 26.4 69.6

5625位 42 50 92 26.4 46 89 19.2 69.8104 36.0 68.0 105位

26位 47 45 92 26.4

4365.6 65位 48

73 4.8 68.2 106位65.6 66位 37 36 49 40 89 19.2 69.8

4227位 55 49 104 38.4 43 89 19.2 69.885 16.8 68.2 107位

28位 40 45 85 19.2

4665.6 67位 43

90 21.6 68.4 108位65.8 68位 47 43 49 52 101 31.2 69.8

4629位 44 41 85 19.2 42 82 12.0 70.090 21.6 68.4 109位

30位 41 44 85 19.2

4065.8 68位 44

90 21.6 68.4 110位65.8 70位 41 49 41 41 82 12.0 70.0

4931位 41 44 85 19.2 44 82 12.0 70.090 21.6 68.4 111位

32位 43 42 85 19.2

3865.8 71位 41

90 21.6 68.4 112位65.8 72位 46 44 41 41 82 12.0 70.0

4233位 41 49 90 24.0 46 82 12.0 70.083 14.4 68.6 113位

34位 45 45 90 24.0

3666.0 73位 41

83 14.4 68.6 114位66.0 74位 43 40 46 48 94 24.0 70.0

4635位 41 42 83 16.8 49 94 24.0 70.095 26.4 68.6 115位

36位 38 45 83 16.8

4566.2 75位 49

88 19.2 68.8 116位66.2 76位 42 46 47 47 94 24.0 70.0

4237位 47 36 83 16.8 37 75 4.8 70.288 19.2 68.8 117位

38位 43 40 83 16.8

3866.2 77位 46

88 19.2 68.8 118位66.2 78位 43 45 40 35 75 4.8 70.2

4539位 52 43 95 28.8 37 75 4.8 70.2100 31.2 68.8 119位

40位 43 45 88 21.6

3866.2 79位 55

81 12.0 69.0 120位66.4 80位 41 40 47 40 87 16.8 70.2
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競技方法: ペリア６ 隠しﾎｰﾙ: 　 　 　＊ ＊＊ 　　 　 　 　　 　　 ＊＊ ＊　
打数制限: PAR×2 ① ② ③④ ⑤⑥ ⑦⑧ ⑨ ⑩ ⑪⑫ ⑬⑭ ⑮⑯ ⑰⑱
HDCP上限: 備考:
HDCP下限:

タナカ イトウ ナガノ

カンザキ ヨシモト サトウチ

ニシグチ マスダ カトウ

スダ アカツ ウノ

ハグリ ナガイ オオタニ

タムラ キンパラ ツネミ

アオイ イマイズミ スミヨシ

オギノ ツドウ イマナカ

タカギシ モリ ミヤモト

クロキ ナカジマ ササキ

フクモト ヒラヤマ フジイ

マスイ ウノ イワモト

スミヨシ タカギ イワサ

シマダ コヒガシ トミシマ

ヤマモト イシイ ヤマモト

オザワ イワサキ フジモト

マツモト タカギシ クキ

オカダ ヨネクラ ニシグチ

ウエダ フジイ カハラ

フクダ ヤマシタ タカギ

ナカニシ トクヤマ ナガオ

アサダ タニオカ カトウ

ササキ マツムラ タキザワ

マツモト ヒラヤマ ヤノ

オチ オクダ キド

アサイ マツシマ シモゼキ

カナタニ アサミ マツザキ

ナガイ カワムラ ミネ

オカハタ オカモト フジタ

ハバタ イセキ マサツジ

ヤノ アシワ ワタヤ

キシダ ムタグチ ワタヤ

クロサキ マツモト ナカタニ

カガワ イシカワ ヨシダ

ササイ ニシグチ モリモト

スズキ ナガオ カワグチ

セイケ ムラカミ モリモト

イサカ ホンジョウ モリモト

イズミ ツジ ヤスイ

サワダ ヤマモト イシヅカ

沖縄ゴルフツアーご招待キャンペーン　第１クール
2016 年 7 月 4 日（月）～ 2016 年 8 月 31 日 (水)

ｱｳﾄ ｲﾝ
(男) 40.0 (女) 40.0
(男) 0.0 (女) 0.0

順位 競技者名 アウトイン GROSS HDCP NET 順位 競技者名 アウトイン GROSS HDCP NET 順位 競技者名 アウトイン GROSS HDCP NET

46121位 45 42 87 16.8 53 103 31.2 71.895 24.0 71.0 201位

122位 42 45 87 16.8

5070.2 161位 49

107 36.0 71.0 202位70.2 162位 53 54 52 51 103 31.2 71.8

55123位 45 42 87 16.8 45 84 12.0 72.0107 36.0 71.0 203位

124位 43 44 87 16.8

3970.2 163位 52

107 36.0 71.0 204位70.2 164位 55 52 43 41 84 12.0 72.0

55125位 41 46 87 16.8 42 84 12.0 72.0111 40.0 71.0 205位

126位 41 46 87 16.8

4270.2 165位 56

88 16.8 71.2 206位70.2 166位 42 46 42 42 84 12.0 72.0

43127位 40 40 80 9.6 45 84 12.0 72.088 16.8 71.2 207位

128位 39 41 80 9.6

3970.4 167位 45

88 16.8 71.2 208位70.4 168位 46 42 41 43 84 12.0 72.0

47129位 41 39 80 9.6 41 84 12.0 72.0100 28.8 71.2 209位

130位 38 42 80 9.6

4370.4 169位 53

100 28.8 71.2 210位70.4 170位 47 53 42 42 84 12.0 72.0

51131位 39 41 80 9.6 42 84 12.0 72.0100 28.8 71.2 211位

132位 43 49 92 21.6

4270.4 171位 49

81 9.6 71.4 212位70.4 172位 40 41 49 47 96 24.0 72.0

36133位 48 44 92 21.6 47 96 24.0 72.081 9.6 71.4 213位

134位 48 44 92 21.6

4970.4 173位 45

81 9.6 71.4 214位70.4 174位 40 41 57 51 108 36.0 72.0

43135位 48 44 92 21.6 55 108 36.0 72.081 9.6 71.4 215位

136位 45 47 92 21.6

5370.4 175位 38

93 21.6 71.4 216位70.4 176位 46 47 37 40 77 4.8 72.2

49137位 43 49 92 21.6 39 77 4.8 72.293 21.6 71.4 217位

138位 43 49 92 21.6

3870.4 177位 44

93 21.6 71.4 218位70.4 178位 44 49 40 37 77 4.8 72.2

44139位 47 45 92 21.6 37 77 4.8 72.293 21.6 71.4 219位

140位 47 45 92 21.6

4070.4 179位 49

93 21.6 71.4 220位70.4 180位 42 51 36 41 77 4.8 72.2

48141位 36 37 73 2.4 46 89 16.8 72.293 21.6 71.4 221位

142位 40 45 85 14.4

4370.6 181位 45

86 14.4 71.6 222位70.6 182位 42 44 43 46 89 16.8 72.2

42143位 47 50 97 26.4 44 89 16.8 72.286 14.4 71.6 223位

144位 47 50 97 26.4

4570.6 183位 44

86 14.4 71.6 224位70.6 184位 39 47 43 46 89 16.8 72.2

42145位 38 40 78 7.2 46 89 16.8 72.286 14.4 71.6 225位

146位 39 39 78 7.2

4370.8 185位 44

86 14.4 71.6 226位70.8 186位 43 43 41 48 89 16.8 72.2

46147位 36 42 78 7.2 41 89 16.8 72.286 14.4 71.6 227位

148位 38 40 78 7.2

4870.8 187位 40

86 14.4 71.6 228位70.8 188位 42 44 39 50 89 16.8 72.2

41149位 39 39 78 7.2 38 89 16.8 72.286 14.4 71.6 229位

150位 46 44 90 19.2

5170.8 189位 45

98 26.4 71.6 230位70.8 190位 46 52 50 51 101 28.8 72.2

55151位 46 44 90 19.2 49 101 28.8 72.2110 38.4 71.6 231位

152位 43 47 90 19.2

5270.8 191位 55

79 7.2 71.8 231位70.8 192位 39 40 48 53 101 28.8 72.2

40153位 43 47 90 19.2 54 101 28.8 72.279 7.2 71.8 233位

154位 44 39 83 12.0

4770.8 193位 39

79 7.2 71.8 234位71.0 194位 39 40 45 37 82 9.6 72.4

46155位 40 43 83 12.0 41 82 9.6 72.491 19.2 71.8 235位

156位 40 43 83 12.0

4171.0 195位 45

91 19.2 71.8 236位71.0 196位 45 46 39 43 82 9.6 72.4

45157位 49 46 95 24.0 41 82 9.6 72.491 19.2 71.8 237位

158位 51 44 95 24.0

4171.0 197位 46

91 19.2 71.8 238位71.0 198位 48 43 41 41 82 9.6 72.4

46159位 47 48 95 24.0 44 94 21.6 72.491 19.2 71.8 239位

160位 50 45 95 24.0

5071.0 199位 45

91 19.2 71.8 240位71.0 200位 48 43 45 49 94 21.6 72.4
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競技方法: ペリア６ 隠しﾎｰﾙ: 　 　 　＊ ＊＊ 　　 　 　 　　 　　 ＊＊ ＊　
打数制限: PAR×2 ① ② ③④ ⑤⑥ ⑦⑧ ⑨ ⑩ ⑪⑫ ⑬⑭ ⑮⑯ ⑰⑱
HDCP上限: 備考:
HDCP下限:

キタニ ナカムラ フルモト

トガワ ナカジマ サトムラ

イマイズミ スズキ カワスミ

マツバヤシ イシダ テラダ

センパク ヨシムラ ワシ

フルヤ ヤマモト ササキ

アモウ カミカワ キタオカ

ヨネダ キムラ オオイシ

イガラシ エミ ワカハラ

シモヒラ ハヤシ ハセガワ

イシザキ ヨシカワ ナカイ

タキザワ ニシムラ ナカシマ

ニシムラ カワモト ツルシマ

サンジョウバ フクダ フクシマ

トクナガ イヌイ ニシムラ

フクトミ ヤマモト ホンダ

タケウチ キシガミ イズタニ

ショウノ キシモト イノウエ

マルヤマ ノガミ カトウ

クドウ コニシ ササキ

ニシジマ カトウ タキイ

ヒロミ ハマサキ フルカワ

サタケ ニシダ オトベ

オキタ ヨシカワ ヨネダ

クラモト ヨシダ フクハラ

カワイ ヤマモト ナガオ

アサノ オオハシ ウノ

ムカイ ニシムラ カサイ

フジイ ナカノ イクフジ

オカダ アリカワ ホリグチ

ミナミカワ タカハシ オカモト

ヨネダ カクゼン オノ

ミヤコシ ツキシロ アリマ

サクライ ミヤモト マスダ

カサキ ヤマサキ ナカｔナイ

オオニシ イワサキ ナカ

ミヤジ ヤナセ フナコシ

オオタ カツタ ヤマサキ

オオタ ハヤシ ニシムラ

ナオモト イズタニ ウネ

沖縄ゴルフツアーご招待キャンペーン　第１クール
2016 年 7 月 4 日（月）～ 2016 年 8 月 31 日 (水)

ｱｳﾄ ｲﾝ
(男) 40.0 (女) 40.0
(男) 0.0 (女) 0.0

順位 競技者名 アウトイン GROSS HDCP NET 順位 競技者名 アウトイン GROSS HDCP NET 順位 競技者名 アウトイン GROSS HDCP NET

51241位 46 41 87 14.4 50 93 19.2 73.8102 28.8 73.2 321位

242位 46 41 87 14.4

4372.6 281位 51

102 28.8 73.2 322位72.6 282位 53 49 50 55 105 31.2 73.8

51243位 44 43 87 14.4 54 105 31.2 73.8102 28.8 73.2 323位

244位 47 40 87 14.4

5172.6 283位 51

83 9.6 73.4 324位72.6 284位 41 42 42 44 86 12.0 74.0

41245位 42 45 87 14.4 42 86 12.0 74.083 9.6 73.4 325位

246位 44 43 87 14.4

4472.6 285位 42

83 9.6 73.4 326位72.6 286位 42 41 44 42 86 12.0 74.0

44247位 43 44 87 14.4 46 98 24.0 74.083 9.6 73.4 327位

248位 43 44 87 14.4

5272.6 287位 39

95 21.6 73.4 328位72.6 288位 51 44 53 45 98 24.0 74.0

46249位 44 43 87 14.4 46 98 24.0 74.095 21.6 73.4 329位

250位 54 57 111 38.4

5272.6 289位 49

95 21.6 73.4 330位72.6 290位 44 51 49 49 98 24.0 74.0

45251位 42 38 80 7.2 54 110 36.0 74.095 21.6 73.4 331位

252位 44 48 92 19.2

5672.8 291位 50

107 33.6 73.4 332位72.8 292位 53 54 50 60 110 36.0 74.0

54253位 47 45 92 19.2 55 114 40.0 74.0107 33.6 73.4 333位

254位 46 46 92 19.2

5972.8 293位 53

88 14.4 73.6 334位72.8 294位 43 45 41 38 79 4.8 74.2

47255位 49 43 92 19.2 39 79 4.8 74.288 14.4 73.6 335位

256位 46 46 92 19.2

4072.8 295位 41

88 14.4 73.6 336位72.8 296位 41 47 45 46 91 16.8 74.2

43257位 44 48 92 19.2 46 91 16.8 74.288 14.4 73.6 337位

258位 44 48 92 19.2

4572.8 297位 45

88 14.4 73.6 338位72.8 298位 44 44 47 44 91 16.8 74.2

53259位 37 36 73 0.0 47 91 16.8 74.2100 26.4 73.6 339位

260位 44 41 85 12.0

4473.0 299位 47

100 26.4 73.6 340位73.0 300位 52 48 44 47 91 16.8 74.2

50261位 42 43 85 12.0 47 91 16.8 74.2100 26.4 73.6 341位

262位 40 45 85 12.0

4473.0 301位 50

100 26.4 73.6 342位73.0 302位 51 49 47 44 91 16.8 74.2

52263位 39 46 85 12.0 57 103 28.8 74.2100 26.4 73.6 343位

264位 46 39 85 12.0

4673.0 303位 48

100 26.4 73.6 344位73.0 304位 51 49 53 50 103 28.8 74.2

56265位 50 47 97 24.0 50 103 28.8 74.2100 26.4 73.6 345位

266位 50 47 97 24.0

5373.0 305位 44

100 26.4 73.6 346位73.0 306位 48 52 57 46 103 28.8 74.2

62267位 50 47 97 24.0 43 84 9.6 74.4112 38.4 73.6 347位

268位 50 47 97 24.0

4173.0 307位 50

81 7.2 73.8 348位73.0 308位 40 41 44 40 84 9.6 74.4

41269位 51 46 97 24.0 44 84 9.6 74.481 7.2 73.8 349位

270位 60 49 109 36.0

4073.0 309位 40

81 7.2 73.8 350位73.0 310位 39 42 43 41 84 9.6 74.4

40271位 39 39 78 4.8 41 84 9.6 74.481 7.2 73.8 351位

272位 44 46 90 16.8

4373.2 311位 41

81 7.2 73.8 352位73.2 312位 43 38 41 43 84 9.6 74.4

40273位 47 43 90 16.8 40 84 9.6 74.481 7.2 73.8 353位

274位 45 45 90 16.8

4473.2 313位 41

93 19.2 73.8 354位73.2 314位 46 47 40 44 84 9.6 74.4

47275位 44 46 90 16.8 45 84 9.6 74.493 19.2 73.8 355位

276位 44 46 90 16.8

3973.2 315位 46

93 19.2 73.8 356位73.2 316位 45 48 49 47 96 21.6 74.4

42277位 49 41 90 16.8 51 96 21.6 74.493 19.2 73.8 357位

278位 43 47 90 16.8

4573.2 317位 51

93 19.2 73.8 358位73.2 318位 50 43 47 49 96 21.6 74.4

44279位 46 44 90 16.8 44 96 21.6 74.493 19.2 73.8 359位

280位 54 48 102 28.8

5273.2 319位 49

93 19.2 73.8 360位73.2 320位 43 50 45 51 96 21.6 74.4
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競技方法: ペリア６ 隠しﾎｰﾙ: 　 　 　＊ ＊＊ 　　 　 　 　　 　　 ＊＊ ＊　
打数制限: PAR×2 ① ② ③④ ⑤⑥ ⑦⑧ ⑨ ⑩ ⑪⑫ ⑬⑭ ⑮⑯ ⑰⑱
HDCP上限: 備考:
HDCP下限:

カワスミ アオキ カミマエ

ニシモト ナカツカ ナカガワ

アオサキ キタバタケ コバヤシ

フクシマ ナカウチ サトウ

オオトシ ハノ サカウエ

モリ ダテ モリ

コジマ アオノ ヒガシサカ

ハマグチ ハヤシ オガワ

オクニシ オグラ キムラ

オクダ ソウ ヤマモト

カワウチ トミタ ハシモト

ヤマダ キヌガサ カラサキ

ヤマモト チドリ ナカエ

ヒラタ オオカワ ニシムラ

カワサキ タムラ スミヨシ

ワタナベ イケダ スギモト

マツオ キムラ ササキ

ヤマウチ フミモト ミヨシ

フジワラ ノグチ タカハシ

ヤマモト ヤマシタ キンパラ

ヤノ カネコ タナカ

ムライ アベ イケヤマ

ナガタ ヒラヤマ ミヤコシ

タナカ ヨシオカ アサダ

ヨシダ ナカタニ カワシマ

カノウ トミイエ カワサキ

オオツキ アオキ テラシマ

カイ ウエノ ナカオ

キタカツ トコロ クラタ

トミオ ナカニシ タナカ

カワイ ハシモト ヒグチ

カネコ コバヤシ シマ

ヤノ イナダ ヤマシタ

カンザキ オカベ カワタ

ハシモト ナガイ キシガミ

ヨシカワ ヤスカワ ハシヅメ

ササキ ウワイ ヨシカワ

ムラサキ オカムラ コウノ

ネギシ ヒロスエ ウネタ

オノ オカダ ツジ

沖縄ゴルフツアーご招待キャンペーン　第１クール
2016 年 7 月 4 日（月）～ 2016 年 8 月 31 日 (水)

ｱｳﾄ ｲﾝ
(男) 40.0 (女) 40.0
(男) 0.0 (女) 0.0

順位 競技者名 アウトイン GROSS HDCP NET 順位 競技者名 アウトイン GROSS HDCP NET 順位 競技者名 アウトイン GROSS HDCP NET

48361位 47 49 96 21.6 49 102 26.4 75.699 24.0 75.0 441位

362位 49 47 96 21.6

5374.4 401位 51

99 24.0 75.0 442位74.4 402位 46 53 51 51 102 26.4 75.6

52363位 55 53 108 33.6 48 102 26.4 75.6111 36.0 75.0 443位

364位 51 57 108 33.6

5474.4 403位 59

111 36.0 75.0 444位74.4 404位 51 60 40 43 83 7.2 75.8

41365位 37 40 77 2.4 41 83 7.2 75.880 4.8 75.2 445位

366位 40 37 77 2.4

4274.6 405位 39

80 4.8 75.2 446位74.6 406位 42 38 39 44 83 7.2 75.8

46367位 45 44 89 14.4 37 83 7.2 75.892 16.8 75.2 447位

368位 43 46 89 14.4

4674.6 407位 46

92 16.8 75.2 448位74.6 408位 45 47 42 41 83 7.2 75.8

48369位 45 44 89 14.4 43 95 19.2 75.892 16.8 75.2 449位

370位 44 45 89 14.4

5274.6 409位 44

104 28.8 75.2 450位74.6 410位 55 49 49 46 95 19.2 75.8

49371位 45 44 89 14.4 48 95 19.2 75.8104 28.8 75.2 451位

372位 51 50 101 26.4

4774.6 411位 55

104 28.8 75.2 452位74.6 412位 53 51 60 47 107 31.2 75.8

50373位 50 51 101 26.4 36 76 0.0 76.0104 28.8 75.2 453位

374位 47 54 101 26.4

4074.6 413位 54

85 9.6 75.4 454位74.6 414位 43 42 45 43 88 12.0 76.0

41375位 50 51 101 26.4 41 88 12.0 76.085 9.6 75.4 455位

376位 49 52 101 26.4

4774.6 415位 44

85 9.6 75.4 456位74.6 416位 44 41 43 45 88 12.0 76.0

45377位 52 49 101 26.4 44 88 12.0 76.085 9.6 75.4 457位

378位 42 40 82 7.2

4474.6 417位 40

85 9.6 75.4 458位74.8 418位 43 42 42 46 88 12.0 76.0

43379位 38 44 82 7.2 43 88 12.0 76.085 9.6 75.4 459位

380位 36 46 82 7.2

4574.8 419位 42

97 21.6 75.4 460位74.8 420位 48 49 56 44 100 24.0 76.0

45381位 42 40 82 7.2 49 100 24.0 76.097 21.6 75.4 461位

382位 38 44 82 7.2

5174.8 421位 52

97 21.6 75.4 462位74.8 422位 48 49 50 50 100 24.0 76.0

50383位 41 41 82 7.2 48 100 24.0 76.097 21.6 75.4 463位

384位 47 47 94 19.2

5274.8 423位 47

97 21.6 75.4 464位74.8 424位 44 53 53 47 100 24.0 76.0

49385位 53 41 94 19.2 55 112 36.0 76.097 21.6 75.4 465位

386位 49 45 94 19.2

5774.8 425位 48

109 33.6 75.4 466位74.8 426位 56 53 61 55 116 40.0 76.0

52387位 45 49 94 19.2 60 116 40.0 76.0109 33.6 75.4 467位

388位 44 50 94 19.2

5674.8 427位 57

78 2.4 75.6 468位74.8 428位 37 41 62 54 116 40.0 76.0

45389位 46 48 94 19.2 61 116 40.0 76.090 14.4 75.6 469位

390位 48 46 94 19.2

5574.8 429位 45

90 14.4 75.6 470位74.8 430位 44 46 57 59 116 40.0 76.0

45391位 54 52 106 31.2 42 81 4.8 76.290 14.4 75.6 471位

392位 42 45 87 12.0

3974.8 431位 45

90 14.4 75.6 472位75.0 432位 43 47 39 42 81 4.8 76.2

42393位 38 49 87 12.0 41 81 4.8 76.290 14.4 75.6 473位

394位 43 44 87 12.0

4075.0 433位 48

90 14.4 75.6 474位75.0 434位 42 48 47 46 93 16.8 76.2

49395位 46 41 87 12.0 43 93 16.8 76.290 14.4 75.6 475位

396位 45 42 87 12.0

5075.0 435位 41

102 26.4 75.6 476位75.0 436位 53 49 45 48 93 16.8 76.2

49397位 41 46 87 12.0 49 93 16.8 76.2102 26.4 75.6 477位

398位 48 51 99 24.0

4475.0 437位 53

102 26.4 75.6 478位75.0 438位 58 44 45 48 93 16.8 76.2

50399位 49 50 99 24.0 45 93 16.8 76.2102 26.4 75.6 479位

400位 49 50 99 24.0

4875.0 439位 52

102 26.4 75.6 480位75.0 440位 47 55 52 53 105 28.8 76.2
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競技方法: ペリア６ 隠しﾎｰﾙ: 　 　 　＊ ＊＊ 　　 　 　 　　 　　 ＊＊ ＊　
打数制限: PAR×2 ① ② ③④ ⑤⑥ ⑦⑧ ⑨ ⑩ ⑪⑫ ⑬⑭ ⑮⑯ ⑰⑱
HDCP上限: 備考:
HDCP下限:

ムラカミ キヨハラ ナガイ

マツダ ヤマシタ ミヤモト

テンポウリン ナカジマ オク

イヌイ タナカ ナカイ

ハヤシ オオカワ フクオカ

ヤマモト サカイ タカハシ

ヤマシタ コビキ マツザキ

マツダ ヤマモト イマベップ

シバタ マツダ ニシカワ

イシカワ ヒガシサカ ツジオカ

シバモト ミナミカタ イシダ

オオカワ クドウ タガワ

イエナガ サクライ タカタニ

ウノ ムラオカ シモゼキ

オオノ ヨシダ ヒラガ

タニグチ シミズ イシカワ

カサタニ キウチ アカイ

モリセ ヤスイ ミヤコシ

ナガタ サカタ ウシヤマ

スミカワ チイシ アイハラ

ウメヤマ ホリイ ユカワ

ヤマシタ ミナミカタ フジノ

サクライ ナカタニ タカダ

ヨコタ ムカイ ミシマ

テライ カメイ オカベ

クラモト ミヤモト ミネオカ

モリモト マナベ ミヤタ

リク マツヤマ ヤスオカ

ニシムラ ミウラ イトウ

カワナカ ヨシダ ミズタ

イケグチ ノムラ ヤマモト

イシダ マツダ ハヤシ

オオニシ フジワラ ウラ

イケダ マエダ ノノベ

ヨナミネ ユカワ マツシタ

ササキ ヨシダ ワキタ

イトウ ウメヤマ タケバヤシ

ヒロハタ カミヤ タカハシ

フクモト イワサ ニイヅマ

ワキタ ヨシムラ フクモト

沖縄ゴルフツアーご招待キャンペーン　第１クール
2016 年 7 月 4 日（月）～ 2016 年 8 月 31 日 (水)

ｱｳﾄ ｲﾝ
(男) 40.0 (女) 40.0
(男) 0.0 (女) 0.0

順位 競技者名 アウトイン GROSS HDCP NET 順位 競技者名 アウトイン GROSS HDCP NET 順位 競技者名 アウトイン GROSS HDCP NET

51481位 54 51 105 28.8 52 102 24.0 78.0101 24.0 77.0 561位

482位 53 52 105 28.8

5076.2 521位 50

101 24.0 77.0 562位76.2 522位 49 52 54 48 102 24.0 78.0

54483位 45 41 86 9.6 49 102 24.0 78.0101 24.0 77.0 563位

484位 44 42 86 9.6

5376.4 523位 47

117 40.0 77.0 564位76.4 524位 61 56 57 61 118 40.0 78.0

59485位 40 46 86 9.6 60 118 40.0 78.0117 40.0 77.0 565位

486位 50 48 98 21.6

5876.4 525位 58

117 40.0 77.0 566位76.4 526位 63 54 48 47 95 16.8 78.2

38487位 47 51 98 21.6 48 95 16.8 78.282 4.8 77.2 567位

488位 45 53 98 21.6

4776.4 527位 44

82 4.8 77.2 568位76.4 528位 42 40 43 52 95 16.8 78.2

42489位 51 47 98 21.6 47 95 16.8 78.282 4.8 77.2 569位

490位 51 47 98 21.6

4876.4 529位 40

82 4.8 77.2 570位76.4 530位 39 43 44 63 107 28.8 78.2

42491位 49 49 98 21.6 54 107 28.8 78.282 4.8 77.2 571位

492位 58 52 110 33.6

5376.4 531位 40

94 16.8 77.2 572位76.4 532位 46 48 46 42 88 9.6 78.4

44493位 52 58 110 33.6 42 88 9.6 78.494 16.8 77.2 573位

494位 46 45 91 14.4

4676.4 533位 50

94 16.8 77.2 574位76.6 534位 49 45 46 42 88 9.6 78.4

48495位 45 46 91 14.4 43 88 9.6 78.494 16.8 77.2 575位

496位 46 45 91 14.4

4576.6 535位 46

94 16.8 77.2 576位76.6 536位 46 48 43 45 88 9.6 78.4

53497位 45 46 91 14.4 43 88 9.6 78.4106 28.8 77.2 577位

498位 44 47 91 14.4

4576.6 537位 53

106 28.8 77.2 578位76.6 538位 53 53 51 49 100 21.6 78.4

43499位 43 48 91 14.4 51 100 21.6 78.487 9.6 77.4 579位

500位 44 47 91 14.4

4976.6 539位 44

87 9.6 77.4 580位76.6 540位 44 43 51 49 100 21.6 78.4

40501位 52 51 103 26.4 51 100 21.6 78.487 9.6 77.4 581位

502位 57 58 115 38.4

4976.6 541位 47

99 21.6 77.4 582位76.6 542位 47 52 56 56 112 33.6 78.4

49503位 45 39 84 7.2 56 112 33.6 78.499 21.6 77.4 583位

504位 42 42 84 7.2

5676.8 543位 50

99 21.6 77.4 584位76.8 544位 48 51 39 42 81 2.4 78.6

52505位 41 43 84 7.2 39 81 2.4 78.699 21.6 77.4 585位

506位 50 46 96 19.2

4276.8 545位 47

111 33.6 77.4 586位76.8 546位 52 59 40 41 81 2.4 78.6

39507位 51 45 96 19.2 50 93 14.4 78.680 2.4 77.6 587位

508位 47 49 96 19.2

4376.8 547位 41

92 14.4 77.6 588位76.8 548位 46 46 48 45 93 14.4 78.6

43509位 46 50 96 19.2 49 93 14.4 78.692 14.4 77.6 589位

510位 45 51 96 19.2

4476.8 549位 49

92 14.4 77.6 590位76.8 550位 48 44 48 45 93 14.4 78.6

45511位 50 46 96 19.2 41 93 14.4 78.692 14.4 77.6 591位

512位 57 51 108 31.2

5276.8 551位 47

92 14.4 77.6 592位76.8 552位 46 46 52 53 105 26.4 78.6

49513位 45 44 89 12.0 54 105 26.4 78.6104 26.4 77.6 593位

514位 40 49 89 12.0

5177.0 553位 55

116 38.4 77.6 594位77.0 554位 58 58 41 45 86 7.2 78.8

43515位 47 42 89 12.0 39 86 7.2 78.885 7.2 77.8 595位

516位 42 47 89 12.0

4777.0 555位 42

97 19.2 77.8 596位77.0 556位 50 47 51 47 98 19.2 78.8

46517位 42 47 89 12.0 48 98 19.2 78.8109 31.2 77.8 597位

518位 45 44 89 12.0

5077.0 557位 63

109 31.2 77.8 598位77.0 558位 57 52 42 49 91 12.0 79.0

57519位 47 42 89 12.0 46 91 12.0 79.0109 31.2 77.8 599位

520位 49 52 101 24.0

4577.0 559位 52

102 24.0 78.0 600位77.0 560位 47 55 50 53 103 24.0 79.0
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競技方法: ペリア６ 隠しﾎｰﾙ: 　 　 　＊ ＊＊ 　　 　 　 　　 　　 ＊＊ ＊　
打数制限: PAR×2 ① ② ③④ ⑤⑥ ⑦⑧ ⑨ ⑩ ⑪⑫ ⑬⑭ ⑮⑯ ⑰⑱
HDCP上限: 備考:
HDCP下限:

モリモト カタガミ カワシマ

ミズグチ マツザキ ヤマシタ

ヤマモト ナカミチ ヤマグチ

カワハラ サイトウ タテイシ

オクムラ クラモト イケウチ

スミヨシ アベ キソ

イシトビ カトウ クスモト

ワタナベ サンジョウバ キンパラ

マナベ ミヨシ マツオ

フネモト ハセガワ ソノオ

ホリイ スギウラ ヨダ

ユカワ ヨシザワ ジン

イグチ ナガイ クロカワ

ヨシダ ヤマダ ナカムラ

ナガオ カトウ ムラカミ

ナガオ コモリ ニシウエ

テラダ クスベ イワモト

コイズミ カナイ ヤマオカ

スズキ ヤマト マエダ

モリヤマ ウツミ マツイ

ミヤジマ キムラ オカモト

サワニシ オオシロ コバヤシ

セキノ フルカワ イサカ

ササキ ホリキタ イトウ

タカハシ ゴイシ マツウラ

サワダ ヨシダ ヤマモト

ジョウゲツ イトウ フクハラ

イシヅカ シマダ フジタ

ヤノ ササキ イワイ

サイシン オカムラ マエナカ

ヒラバヤシ サカタニ オカダ

ニシハシ ワダ ツジウラ

トミヤス ヤノ マツウラ

ミタ シミズ コウノ

ムラオ フジイ ヤナギサワ

マツザキ イシタニ ウエノ

アラヤ カワタ ヒガシ

コイケ ジョウゲツ マツモト

タカダ イダカ ヒガシ

ヤマモト ナカイ タカミ

沖縄ゴルフツアーご招待キャンペーン　第１クール
2016 年 7 月 4 日（月）～ 2016 年 8 月 31 日 (水)

ｱｳﾄ ｲﾝ
(男) 40.0 (女) 40.0
(男) 0.0 (女) 0.0

順位 競技者名 アウトイン GROSS HDCP NET 順位 競技者名 アウトイン GROSS HDCP NET 順位 競技者名 アウトイン GROSS HDCP NET

45601位 49 47 96 16.8 48 99 16.8 82.290 9.6 80.4 681位

602位 48 48 96 16.8

5179.2 641位 45

90 9.6 80.4 682位79.2 642位 44 46 55 56 111 28.8 82.2

